¢ CAR CHECK

JAGUAR

General information

% PJ55SNZD |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

JAGUAR

X] TDVI EXECUTIVE
Blue

2006

141 mph

7.8 seconds

6 speed automatic

205 BHP

435 Nm at 1.900 rpm
2.720 cc

6

Diesel

25.9 mpg

43.5 mpg

34.9 mpg

214 g/km

K

0<101 A

101-120 ¢

LABEL K

o

186 - 225

225+ v
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report date: 2024-03-28

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-22
Pictures 29

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk
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&) CAR CHECK PJ55NZD

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT history

MOT expiry date 2025-04-21

MOT pass rate

MOT passed 15
Failed MOT tests 4
Total advice items 29
Total items failed 6

MOT test number 728374986909
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2025-04-21

UNDER TRAYS FITTED

- ENGINE COVER FITTED

MOT #18 2024-04-13 07:45
MOT test number 823747250941
Result % Failed

- ENGINE COVER FITTED

- Offside Rear Service brake excessively binding (1.2.1 (f))

- UNDER TRAYS FITTED

MOT #17 2022-11-03 16:00
MOT test number 752580005266
Result  Passed

Offside Rear Service brake binding but not excessively (1.2.1 (f))
ENGINE COVER FITTED

UNDER TRAYS FITTED
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&) CAR CHECK PJ55NZD

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #16 2021-02-15 12:28
MOT test number 347871853077
Result  Passed

Nearside Rear tyre pressure is low

Offside Rear Lower Suspension arm ball joint dust cover severely deteriorated rose joint bush gator
is split (5.3.4 (b) (i)

Tyre pressure monitoring lamp is on

MOT #15 2020-02-12 14:46
MOT test number 804746113538
Result  Passed

Tyre pressure monitoring light is illuminated

- Nearside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

MOT #14 2020-02-12 08:35
MOT test number 384456970718
Result X Failed

- Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))
- Rear Brakes imbalanced across an axle (1.2.1 (b) (i))
- Nearside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

- Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush excessively worn front arm inner bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

- Tyre pressure monitoring light is illuminated

MOT #13 2019-02-20 11:33
MOT test number 647812276382
Result  Passed

Offside Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement
front inner bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

- Nearside Rear Nail in tyre
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #12 2019-02-20 11:33
MOT test number 125927952626
Result % Failed

- Offside Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement
front inner bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

- Nearside Rear Nail in tyre
_ Nearside Rear Direction indicator incorrect colour (4.4.3 (a))

MOT #11 2018-02-11 11:24
MOT test number 573773872380
Result  Passed

MOT #10 2017-01-24 15:08
MOT test number 822294235108
Result  Passed

Nearside Front Suspension arm has slight play in a pin/bush bottom (big front) (2.4.G.2)

MOT #9 2016-02-01 13:49
MOT test number 876408129746
Result  Passed

MOT #8 2015-01-30 13:54
MOT test number 897160435094
Result  Passed

Notice Engine covers fitted obscuring some components in the engine bay
- Nearside Front Suspension arm has slight play in a pin/bush (2.4.G.2)

Notice Under-trays fitted obscuring some underside components
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #7 2015-01-30 11:48
MOT test number 249880135019
Result % Failed

- Nearside Rear Anti-roll bar linkage has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)
Notice Engine covers fitted obscuring some components in the engine bay
- Nearside Front Suspension arm has slight play in a pin/bush (2.4.G.2)

Notice Under-trays fitted obscuring some underside components

MOT #6 2013-12-17 14:14
MOT test number 479981853356
Result  Passed

MOT #5 2013-01-07 11:04
MOT test number 875577003066
Result  Passed

Notice Offside wiper judders slightly

MOT #4 2012-01-17 13:43
MOT test number 856537212065
Result  Passed
- Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.19)

MOT #3 2011-01-31 13:09
MOT test number 297781531078
Result  Passed

Notice Creaking from o/s suspension/steering.
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT test number 553929340091
Result  Passed
MOT test number 893277249058
Result  Passed

Notice N/s/rear brake hose running very close to top suspension link with passengers in back of vehicle it
may be chafing
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report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this JAGUAR. See if, where and when this JAGUAR had damage and the car
repair costs. We also check if this JAGUAR was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra JAGUAR salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-28

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this JAGUAR in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this JAGUAR? How many owners did this JAGUAR
have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this JAGUAR had different number plates.
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More info )
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report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this JAGUAR is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this JAGUAR has been settled.

If not, and you buy this JAGUAR then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this JAGUAR is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

PJ55NZD

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20

Registration #21

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

21
2006-01-31
2024-04-22

See info

2006-01-31
2009-02-16
2010-02-18
2011-01-31
2012-01-17
2013-01-07
2013-12-17
2015-01-30
2015-01-30
2016-02-01
2017-01-24

mileage —>

vehicle age —

11 mi
35.056 mi
40.760 mi
45.129 mi
51.106 mi
56.423 mi
60.848 mi
64.558 mi
64.558 mi
66.909 mi
69.306 mi

More info >
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Safety ratings

PJ55NZD

report date: 2024-03-28

NCAP rating
Video

Dimensions & weight

see crash video

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

2108 mm
1448 mm
5090 mm
3034 mm
1659 kg
2283 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

85 |

Direct Injection

4
5
2

00766447G
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