





report date: 2024-03-28

General information

Make	JAGUAR
Model	XJ TDVI EXECUTIVE
Colour	Blue
Year of manufacture	2006
Top speed	141 mph
0 - 60 mph	7.8 seconds
Gearbox	6 speed automatic

Engine & fuel consumption

Power	205 BHP
Max. torque	435 Nm at 1.900 rpm
Engine capacity	2.720 cc
Cylinders	6
Fuel type	Diesel
Consumption city	25.9 mpg
Consumption extra urban	43.5 mpg
Consumption combined	34.9 mpg
CO2 emission	214 g/km
CO2 label	K



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/13



Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-22

Pictures 29

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: cargurus.co.uk

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/13



MOT history

MOT expiry date	2025-04-21
MOT pass rate	79 %
MOT passed	15
Failed MOT tests	4
Total advice items	29
Total items failed	6

MOT #19	2024-04-22 14:10
MOT test number	728374986909
Result	✓ Passed
Next expiry date	2025-04-21
Advice ENGINE COVER FITTED	
Advice UNDER TRAYS FITTED	

MOT #18	2024-04-13 07:45
MOT test number	823747250941
Result	X Failed
Advice ENGINE COVER FITTED	
Fail Offside Rear Service brake excessively binding (1.2.1 (f))	
Advice UNDER TRAYS FITTED	

MOT #17		2022-11-03 16:00
MOT test	number	752580005266
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Offside Rear Service brake binding but not excessively (1.2.1 (f))	
Advice	ENGINE COVER FITTED	
Advice	UNDER TRAYS FITTED	

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/13



MOT #16 2021-02-15 12:28

MOT test number 347871853077

Result ✓ Passed

Advice Nearside Rear tyre pressure is low

Minor Offside Rear Lower Suspension arm ball joint dust cover severely deteriorated rose joint bush gator is split (5.3.4 (b) (i))

Advice Tyre pressure monitoring lamp is on

MOT #15 2020-02-12 14:46

MOT test number 804746113538

Result

Passed

Advice Nearside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

Advice Tyre pressure monitoring light is illuminated

MOT #14 2020-02-12 08:35

MOT test number 384456970718

Result X Failed

Fail Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))

Fail Rear Brakes imbalanced across an axle (1.2.1 (b) (i))

Advice Nearside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

Fail Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush excessively worn front arm inner bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Advice Tyre pressure monitoring light is illuminated

MOT #13 2019-02-20 11:33

MOT test number 647812276382

Advice Offside Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement front inner bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Advice Nearside Rear Nail in tyre

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/13



MOT #12 2019-02-20 11:33

MOT test number 125927952626

Result X Failed

Advice Offside Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement front inner bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Advice Nearside Rear Nail in tyre

Pass with rectification Nearside Rear Direction indicator incorrect colour (4.4.3 (a))

MOT #11 2018-02-11 11:24

MOT test number 573773872380

Result ✓ Passed

MOT #10 2017-01-24 15:08

MOT test number 822294235108

Result
✓ Passed

Advice Nearside Front Suspension arm has slight play in a pin/bush bottom (big front) (2.4.G.2)

MOT #9 2016-02-01 13:49

MOT test number 876408129746

Result ✓ Passed

MOT #8 2015-01-30 13:54

MOT test number 897160435094

Result / Passed

Notice Engine covers fitted obscuring some components in the engine bay

Advice Nearside Front Suspension arm has slight play in a pin/bush (2.4.G.2)

Notice Under-trays fitted obscuring some underside components

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/13



MOT test number

Result

Nearside Rear Anti-roll bar linkage has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)

Notice Engine covers fitted obscuring some components in the engine bay

Advice Nearside Front Suspension arm has slight play in a pin/bush (2.4.G.2)

Notice Under-trays fitted obscuring some underside components

MOT #6	2013-12-17 14:14
MOT test number	479981853356
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #5	2013-01-07 11:04
MOT test number	875577003066
Result	✓ Passed
Notice Offside wiper judders slightly	

MOT #4	2012-01-17 13:43
MOT test number	856537212065
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)	

MOT #3	2011-01-31 13:09
MOT test number	297781531078
Result	✓ Passed
Notice Creaking from o/s suspension/steering.	

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/13



MOT #2 2010-02-18 09:21

MOT test number 553929340091

Result ✓ Passed

MOT #1 2009-02-16 10:28

MOT test number 893277249058

Result \(\sqrt{Passed} \)

Notice N/s/rear brake hose running very close to top suspension link with passengers in back of vehicle it may be chafing

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/13



Damage history

Check the damage history for this JAGUAR. See if, where and when this JAGUAR had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this JAGUAR was scrapped. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for the results.

Damage 1
Date
Category
Type
Damage 2
Date
Category
Type



Extra JAGUAR salvage check



If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/13



Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this JAGUAR in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value

Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/13



Owner	بمنحاء أحا
UWNER	nistary
OVVIICI	IIISCUIV

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this JAGUAR? How many owners have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full respectively.	

	More info >
Plate changes	
See in this check if this JAGUAR had different number plates.	
Number of plates	
Current registration	UK NE
Plate since	
Current registration	UK UK
Plate since	
	More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/13



Finance check

Check if this JAGUAR is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this JAGUAR has been settled.

If not, and you buy this JAGUAR then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this JAGUAR is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	
Contact info	

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 11/13



Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	21
First mileage registration	2006-01-31
Last registration	2024-04-22
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2006-01-31	11 mi
Registration #2	2009-02-16	35.056 mi
Registration #3	2010-02-18	40.760 mi
Registration #4	2011-01-31	45.129 mi
Registration #5	2012-01-17	51.106 mi
Registration #6	2013-01-07	56.423 mi
Registration #7	2013-12-17	60.848 mi
Registration #8	2015-01-30	64.558 mi
Registration #9	2015-01-30	64.558 mi
Registration #10	2016-02-01	66.909 mi
Registration #11	2017-01-24	69.306 mi
Registration #12		71.777 es
Registration #13		11.777 es
Registration #14		71.777 es
Registration #15		11.777 es
Registration #16		71.777 es
Registration #17		11.777 es
Registration #18		71.777 es
Registration #19		11.777 es
Registration #20		11.777 es
Registration #21		11.777 esi

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 12/13



Safety ratings

NCAP rating	****
Video	see crash video



Dimensions & weight

Width	2108 mm
Height	1448 mm
Length	5090 mm
Wheel base	3034 mm
Kerb weight	1659 kg
Max. allowed weight	2283 kg

Additional information

Fuel tank capacity	85 I
Fuel delivery	Direct Injection
Number of doors	4
Number of seats	5
Number of axles	2
Engine number	00766447G

CarCheck.co.uk page 13/13